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1. 2.4.2.1. Number of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph. D. / D.M. / M.Ch. / 

D.N.B Superspeciality / D.Sc. / D.Litt. year wise during the last five years.  

 

 

Year 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018 

Number 10 8 9 9 9 
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2. List of Faculties having NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D. during last five years 

a) Academic Year 2021-2022  

Sr. 

No.  

Name Gender Designation Date of 

joining  

Nature of 

appointment 

(temporary, 

permanent) 

Name of the 

Department 

Highest Degree 

Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/Ph.

D./D.M/M.Ch./D.N.B 

Superspeciality/D.Sc./

D.Litt. ) and Year of 

obtaining  

1 Dr. Deshmukh 

Motiram Ravji 

Male Principal 01.07.2021 Permanent Marathi MA, SET (22/3/1999), 

NET (6/1998), Ph.D. 

(12/7/2008) 

2 Dr. Borse Poonam 

Jibhau 

Female Assit. Prof. 15.04.2010 Permanent Hindi MA, Ph.D. (7/4/2010) 

3 Dr. Pagar 

Mansaram Pandit 

Male Asso. Prof. 14.08.1995 Permanent Geography MA, Ph.D. (28/1/2006) 

4 Mr. Varade Suhas 

Shamrao 

Male Phy. Dir. 12.07.2017 Permanent Physical 

Education 

M.P.Ed, SET 

(11/5/2009), NET 

(19/1/2013) 

5 Mr. Mandavdhare 

Devanand 

Kashinath 

Male Asso. Prof. 10.07.2017 Permanent Economics MA, SET (3/6/2008), 

NET, JRF (8/10/2010) 

6 Dr. Patil Rajani 

Shivajirao 

Female Asso. Prof. 02.08.2019 Permanent English MA, Ph.D. (7/12/2010) 

7 Dr. Pingale Kiran 

Namdeo 

Male Asso. Prof. 16.07.2021 Permanent Marathi MA, SET (2/6/2004), 

NET (21/4/2003), Ph.D. 

(4/1/2013) 

8 Dr. Aher Anil 

Krishna 

Male Assist. Prof. 16.07.2021 Permanent English MA, Ph.D (23/6/2021) 

9 Mr. Jadhav 

Shrikrushna 

Dhondiram 

Male Librarian 16.07.2021 Permanent Lirbrary M.Lib, M.Phil 

(15/5/2009) 

10 Shri. Ganesh 

Suresh Bargaje 

Male Lecturer 01.12.2017 Permanent 

Non-Grant 

Marathi MA, SET (19/4/2021) 

Total Faculty= 10 
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b) Academic Year 2020-2021  

 Total Faculty= 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Gender Designation Date of 

joining  

Institution 

Nature of 

appointment 

(temporary, 

permanent) 

Name of the 

Department 

Highest Degree 

Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/

Ph.D./D.M/M.Ch./

D.N.B 

Superspeciality/D.

Sc./D.Litt. ) and 

Year of obtaining  

1 Dr. Bhamare 

Rajendra Popat 

Male Principal 11.03.2020 Permanent History MA, SET 

(22/3/1999), NET 

(6/1998), Ph.D. 

(12/7/2008) 

2 Mr. Shewale 

Bharatchandra 

Punjaram 

Male Asso. Prof. 10.11.2020 Permanent English MA, SET 

(6/11/2006) 

3 Dr. Borse Poonam 

Jibhau 

Female Assit. Prof. 15.04.2010 Permanent Hindi MA, Ph.D. 

(7/4/2010) 

4 Dr. Pagar Mansaram 

Pandit 

Male Asso. Prof. 14.08.1995 Permanent Geography MA, Ph.D. 

(28/1/2006) 

5 Mr. Varade Suhas 

Shamrao 

Male Phy. Dir. 12.07.2017 Permanent Physical 

Education 

M.P.Ed, SET 

(11/5/2009), NET 

(19/1/2013) 

6 Mr. Mandavdhare 

Devanand Kashinath 

Male Asso. Prof. 10.07.2017 Permanent Economics MA, SET 

(3/6/2008), NET, 

JRF (8/10/2010) 

7 Dr. Patil Rajani 

Shivajirao 

Female Asso. Prof. 02.08.2019 Permanent English MA, Ph.D. 

(7/12/2010) 

8 Dr. Bhamare 

Gajanan Janglu 

Male Assit. Prof. 10.11.2020 Permanent Marathi MA, Ph.D. 

(8/1/2020) 
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c) Academic Year 2019-2020  

Sr. 

No.  

Name Gender Designation Date of 

joining  

Institution 

Nature of 

appointment 

(temporary, 

permanent) 

Name of the 

Department 

Highest Degree 

Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D.

/D.M/M.Ch./ 

D.N.B 

Superspeciality/D.Sc./D

.Litt. ) and Year of 

obtaining  

1 Dr. Deshmukh 

Motiram Ravji 

Male Principal 24.07.1998 Permanent Marathi MA, SET (22/3/1999), 

NET (6/1998), Ph.D. 

(12/7/2008) 

2 Dr. Shewale 

Prakash Karbhari 

Male Vice 

Principal 

15.04.2010 Permanent Marathi MA, SET (2/6/2004), 

Ph.D. (11/12/2015) 

3 Dr. Khairnar 

Sanjay Dashrath 

Male Asso. Prof. 02.08.2019 Permanent History MA, Ph.D. (6/5/2003) 

4 Mrs. Sanap 

Sarala Kisan 

Female Asso. Prof. 06.09.2001 Permanent English MA, SET (1/3/1999) 

5 Dr. Borse 

Poonam Jibhau 

Female Assit. Prof. 15.04.2010 Permanent Hindi MA, Ph.D. (7/4/2010) 

6 Dr. Pagar 

Mansaram 

Pandit 

Male Asso. Prof. 14.08.1995 Permanent Geography MA, Ph.D. (28/1/2006) 

7 Mr. Varade 

Suhas Shamrao 

Male Phy. Dir. 12.07.2017 Permanent Physical 

Education 

M.P.Ed, SET 

(11/5/2009), NET 

(19/1/2013) 

8 Mr. 

Mandavdhare 

Devanand 

Kashinath 

Male Asso. Prof. 10.07.2017 Permanent Economics MA, SET (3/6/2008), 

NET, JRF (8/10/2010) 

9 Dr. Patil Rajani 

Shivajirao 

Female Asso. Prof. 02.08.2019 Permanent English MA, Ph.D. (7/12/2010) 

Total Faculty= 9 
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d) Academic Year 2018-2019 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Gender Designation Date of 

joining  

Institution 

Nature of 

appointment 

(temporary, 

permanent) 

Name of the 

Department 

Highest Degree 

Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D

./D.M/M.Ch./ 

D.N.B 

Superspeciality/D.Sc./

D.Litt. ) and Year of 

obtaining  

1 Dr. Deshmukh 

Motiram Ravji 

Male Principal 24.07.1998 Permanent Marathi MA, SET (22/3/1999), 

NET (6/1998), Ph.D. 

(12/7/2008) 

2 Dr. Shewale 

Prakash Karbhari 

Male Vice 

Principal 

15.04.2010 Permanent Marathi MA, SET (2/6/2004), 

Ph.D. (11/12/2015) 

3 Mr. Ahir Ajay 

Eknath 

Male Asso. Prof. 15.04.2010 Permanent History MA, SET (28/9/1999), 

NET (6/1999) 

4 Mrs. Sanap Sarala 

Kisan 

Female Asso. Prof. 06.09.2001 Permanent English MA, SET (1/3/1999) 

5 Dr. Borse 

Poonam Jibhau 

Female Assit. Prof. 15.04.2010 Permanent Hindi MA, Ph.D. (7/4/2010) 

6 Dr. Pagar 

Mansaram Pandit 

Male Asso. Prof. 14.08.1995 Permanent Geography MA, Ph.D. (28/1/2006) 

7 Mr. Varade Suhas 

Shamrao 

Male Phy. Dir. 12.07.2017 Permanent Physical 

Education 

M.P.Ed, SET 

(11/5/2009), NET 

(19/1/2013) 

8 Mr. Mandavdhare 

Devanand 

Kashinath 

Male Asso. Prof. 10.07.2017 Permanent Economics MA, SET (3/6/2008), 

NET, JRF (8/10/2010) 

9 Mrs. Pedhekar 

Varsharani Barku 

Male Asso. Prof. 12.07.2017 Permanent English MA, SET (12/6/2014) 

Total Faculty= 9 
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e) Academic Year 2017-2018 

Total Faculty= 9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Gender Designation Date of 

joining  

Institution 

Nature of 

appointment 

(temporary, 

permanent) 

Name of the 

Department 

Highest Degree 

Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D.

/D.M/M.Ch./ 

D.N.B 

Superspeciality/D.Sc./D

.Litt. ) and Year of 

obtaining  

1 Dr. Deshmukh 

Motiram Ravji 

Male Principal 24.07.1998 Permanent Marathi MA, SET (22/3/1999), 

NET (6/1998), Ph.D. 

(12/7/2008) 

2 Dr. Shewale 

Prakash Karbhari 

Male Vice 

Principal 

15.04.2010 Permanent Marathi MA, SET (2/6/2004), 

Ph.D. (11/12/2015) 

3 Mr. Ahir Ajay 

Eknath 

Male Asso. Prof. 15.04.2010 Permanent History MA, SET (28/9/1999), 

NET (6/1999) 

4 Mrs. Sanap 

Sarala Kisan 

Female Asso. Prof. 06.09.2001 Permanent English MA, SET (1/3/1999) 

5 Mr. 

Mandavdhare 

Devanand 

Kashinath 

Male Asso. Prof. 10.07.2017 Permanent Economics MA, SET (3/6/2008), 

NET, JRF (8/10/2010) 

6 Dr. Borse 

Poonam Jibhau 

Female Assit. Prof. 15.04.2010 Permanent Hindi MA, Ph.D. (7/4/2010) 

7 Dr. Pagar 

Mansaram 

Pandit 

Male Asso. Prof. 14.08.1995 Permanent Geography MA, Ph.D. (28/1/2006) 

8 Mr. Varade 

Suhas Shamrao 

Male Phy. Dir. 12.07.2017 Permanent Physical 

Education 

M.P.Ed, SET 

(11/5/2009), NET 

(19/1/2013) 

9 Mrs. Pedhekar 

Varsharani 

Barku 

Male Asso. Prof. 12.07.2017 Permanent English MA, SET (12/6/2014) 
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2.4.2.1. Number of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph. D. / D.M. / M.Ch. / 
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Certificates of NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D. 

1. Dr. Deshmukh Motiram Raoji 

2. Dr. Shewale Prakash Karbhari 

3. Mr. Ahir Ajay Eknath 

4. Mrs. Sanap Sarla Kisan 

5. Dr. Borse Poonam Jibhau 

6. Dr. Thakare Ashok Motiram 

7. Mr. Waghchaure Ashok B. 

8. Mr. Kolte Gautam Laxman 

9. Dr. Wagh Sandip Ashok 

10. Dr. Daptare Surekha S. 

11. Dr. Pagar Mansaram Pandit 

12. Mr. Varade Suhas Shamrao 

13. Mr. Mandavdhare Devanand Kashinath 

14. Mrs. Pedhekar Vaesharani Barku 

15. Dr. Kairnar Sanjay Dashath 

16. Dr. Patil Rajani Shivajirao 

17. Dr. Dhangar Dhanraj Totaram 

18. Dr. Bhamare Rajendra Popat 

19. Mr. Bhamare Gajanan Jangalu 

20. Mr. Shewale Bharat Punjaram 

21. Dr. Pingale Kiran Namdeo 

22. Dr. Aher Anil Krushna 

23. Mr. Jadhav Shrikrushna Dhondiram  

24. Mr. Savale Devendra Ziparu 

25. Dr. Deore Ravindra Shivaji 

26. Mr. Wagh Keda Nimba 

27. Dr. Karad Dinesh Pandurang 

28. Mr. Bargaje Ganesh Suresh  

29. Mr. Pagare Rakesh Ramesh 

30. Mr. Sathe Sagar Govind 

31. Mrs. Shinde Abhilasha Darpan 

32. Mr. Thombare Amar Maruti 

33. Miss. Kavar Manisha Vasant 

34. Dr. Sonawane Prashant Ganpat 
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1. Dr. Deshmukh Motiram Raoji (M.A. SET, NET, Ph.D.) 
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2. Dr. Shewale Prakash Karbhari (M.A. SET, Ph.D.) 
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3. Mr. Ahir Ajay Eknath (M.A., SET, NET) 
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4. Mrs. Sanap Sarla Kisan (M.A. SET) 
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5. Dr. Borse Poonam Jibhau (M.A., Ph.D.) 
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6. Dr. Thakare Ashok Motiram (M.A. Ph.D.) 
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7. Mr. Waghchaure Ashok Bhaurao (M.A., NET) 
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8. Mr. Kolte Gautam Laxman (M.A. NET) 
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9. Dr. Wagh Sandip Ashok (M.A. SET, Ph.D.) 
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10. Dr. Daptare Surekha Sudam (M.P.Ed., SET, Ph.D.) 
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11. Dr. Pagar Mansaram Pandit (M.Sc., Ph.D.) 
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12. Mr. Varade Suhas Shamrao (M.P.Ed., SET, NET) 
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13. Mr. Mandavdhare Devanand Kashinath (M.A. SET, NET) 
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14. Mrs. Pedhekar Varsharani Barku (M.A., SET) 
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15. Dr. Kairnar Sanjay Dashrath (M.A., Ph.D.) 
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16. Dr. Patil Rajani Shivajirao (M.A., Ph.D.) 
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17. Dr. Dhangar Dhanraj Totaram (M.A., NET, Ph.D.) 
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18. Dr. Bhamare Rajendra Popat (M.A., SET, PH. D) 
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19. Mr. Bhamare Gajanan Jangalu (M.A. Ph.D.) 
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20. Mr. Shewale Bharat Punjaram (M.A. SET) 
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21. Dr. Pingale Kiran Namdeo (M.A., SET, NET, Ph.D.) 
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22. Dr. Aher Anil Krushna (M.A., Ph.D.) 
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23. Mr. Jadhav Shrikrushna Dhondiram (M.Lib.Sci., M.Phil.) 
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24. Mr. Savale Devendra Ziparu (M.A., M.Phil.) 
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25. Dr. Deore Ravindra Shivajirao (M.A., Ph.D.) 
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26. Mr. Wagh Keda Nimba (MA, M.Phil., SET) 
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27. Dr. Karad Dinesh Pandurang 
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28. Mr. Bargaje Ganesh Suresh (MA SET, NET) 
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29. Mr. Pagare Rakesh Ramesh (MA, NET) 
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30. Mr. Sathe Sagar Govind (MA, SET) 
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31. Mrs. Shinde Abhilasha Darpan (MA, SET) 
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32. Mr. Thombare Amar Maruti (MA, NET) 
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33. Miss. Kavar Manisha Vasant (MA, SET) 
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34. Dr. Sonawane Prashant Ganpat (MA, SET, NET,Ph.D.) 
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